OMOIKIRI

@35

500
400

o O
QO D GOQO
)
\§§> @ﬁ%ﬁ%@
O @@
Zag:
OGN ]
SO

200

400

780

170

B cuny nprpoaHbiX 0COBEHHOCTEN KaMHS
pasmMepbl MOTyT OT/INYaTBLCA

NATORI

NATORI-BL  ONA-78-1-GR-BL
NATORI-SA ONA-78-1-GR-SA
NATORI-BG  ONA-78-1-GR-BG

Natural granite Weight weem 51
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NATORI-SA  ONA-78-1-GR-SA
OMOIKIRI NATORI NATORI-BG ONA-78-1-GR-BG

Natural granite Weight weem 51
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